
2024 Tatamy Committee Meeting Dates & Holiday Schedule  

Quorum Meetings  

Borough Council   1st Monday of the Month    7:00 PM 

*Executive Session as needed      6:30 PM 

January Council Re-Organization Meeting – Tuesday January 2nd, 2024    7:00 PM 

January Council Meeting Tuesday January 2nd, 2024 

September Council Meeting – Tuesday September 3rd, 2024 

Personnel, Finance & Administration  Wednesday prior to Council Meeting   6:00 PM 

December Personnel, Finance & Administration Meeting – Monday December 30th, 2024 

Sub-Committee Meetings (Non-Quorum Meetings) 

Parks & Recreation    2nd Monday of the Month   6:00 PM 

Planning Commission   2nd Tuesday of the Month   7:00 PM  

Public Works & Facilities   2nd Wednesday of the Month   6:00 PM 

Sewer Authority   2nd Thursday of the Month    7:30 PM 

Environmental Steering    2nd Thursday of the Month    6:00 PM 

Community & Economic Development 3rd Wednesday of the Month          5:00 PM  

Public Safety    3rd Thursday of the Month    6:00 PM 

Bushkill Stream Conservancy   4th Monday of the Month    7:00 PM 

Workplace Safety Committee  4th Thursday of Month     2:00 PM 

2024 Holidays – Borough Office will be Closed 

Monday, January 1          New Year’s Day (Observed) 

Monday, January 15   Martin Luther King Day 

Monday, February 19   Presidents’ Day 

Monday, May 27  Memorial Day 

Wednesday, June 19  Juneteenth (observed) 

Thursday, July 4   Independence Day 

Monday, September 2   Labor Day 

Monday, October 14   Columbus Day 

Monday, November 11   Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 28  Thanksgiving 

Wednesday, December 25  Christmas Day  

 


